
FREE
EVENT

DOG
FOOD

YUM

OUTDOORSEXHIBITORS   Absolutely Reliable House Sitters

  Active Pet Rehabilitation

  Anna and Jordan MKR

  Apia

  Arbonne 

  Assistance Dogs Australia

  Atlantis Beach Estate

  Aussie Dog Food

  Aussie Pooch Mobile

  Australian Outdoor Living

  Barkbusters

  Bertie Jags and Ree

  Billy’s Daycare for Dogs

  	BooBoo’s Doggy Day Care and    
Grooming Parlour

  Brazilian Soccer Schools

  BreastScreen WA

  Brian Mackie GoJu Kai Karate

  Cin’s Cupcakes and Cakes

  City of Wanneroo

  City of Wanneroo Rangers

  Clay Impressions

  Competition

  Connect Wanneroo

  Darch Physio

  Desperate for Love Dog Rescue

  Dia-Yoga 

  Dogs Behind Bars Rescue

  Edgewater Vet Hospital

  El Caballo Lifestyle Village

  ENJO

  EVH Emergency Vet Hospital

  Fire: Recovery and Resilience 

  Forever Healthy

  Four Seasons Gutter Protection

  FurBaby Boutique and Cafe

  Furtastic Dog Grooming

  Gardening and Sustainability

  Glitz ‘n’ Glamour Dog Boutique

  Green Planet Grass

  Greyhound Adoptions WA

  Houndstooth Studio 

  Hug a Bear

  Image Portrait Studio

  Injury Control Council of WA

  Joondalup Dog Training

  Kingsway Indoor Stadium

  Lawnswood

  Little Gumnuts Activity

  Live Life Get Active

  Lorraine Lea

  MARS Petcare

  Mckards Creations

  Medibank Insurance 

  Mortgage Choice

  Native Animal Rescue

  Nature Direct

  Passing Paws Pet Cremations

  Pawsitively Wagging

  Petography

  Pet Friends

  PittaPatta Boutique

  Poop Scoop Service

  PORTACOOL & GELAIR

  Pot It Like It’s Hot

  Pree Designs - Stampin’ Up!

  Real Food Revolution

  RSPCA Community Outreach

  SAFE Perth

  Scent to Rescue

  Senshinkan Karate

  Silversprings Cottages Weddings 
and Wine 

  Sorrento Animal Hospital

  Spiritual Pampering

  Studio Noah Pet Photography

  Summer Beach

  Surf Lifesaving WA

  Talking about Rubbish and 
     Earth Carers

  The Bull Terrier and Bull Terrier 
(Miniature) Assn of WA (Inc)

  The Colour of Health-Food for Life

  The Dog Paddle Canine 
     Hydrotherapy Centre

  The Greenhouse

  The ORIGINS Project

  The Tag Team

  Thermomix

  Urban Revolution

  Volunteer Task Force

  WA Institute of Martial Arts

  WA Pet Project

  WENJU GIFTS

  Wholefood Hounds

 Yanchep National Park

ENTERTAINMENT 
FOR THE KIDS 

Scooby Doo 
bouncy castle 

Face painting

Sprout planting 
workshop

Nature play 
activities

SPOIL YOUR 
POOCH

Free vet checks 

Pet registrations 

Dog washing 

Discounted  
microchipping -
First 100 free thanks 
to WA Pet Project! 

Dog grooming 

Meet Homer 
Pugalicious 

Next Top Dog 
Model Competition

DISCOVER 

Ranger and vet 
Q&A 

Anna and Jordan 
cooking demos 

Yoga workshops 
9am, 9.30am, 
10.30am, 11.30am 
and 12.30pm

Sheep shearing 
demonstrations

Eco-education zone

Gardening  
presentations

Fire safety 
information

ATTRACTIONS

 EVENT SCHEDULE 9.15am Anna and Jordan cooking demonstration 
Cajun Beans, Poached Eggs and Feta

9.45am Next Top Dog Model competition

10.15am Fire: Recovery and Resilience presentation 

10.45am Anna and Jordan cooking demonstration 
Cauliflower Fritters 

11.15am City of Wanneroo Ranger and Kingsway Vet Q&A

11.30am Next Top Dog Model competition 

12.00pm Anna and Jordan cooking demonstration 
Spinach and Ricotta Gnocchi

12.30pm Next Top Dog Model competition 

9.15am Small space food gardening  
Wicking beds and other techniques 

10.00am Beat those weeds 
Understanding and eating your weeds 

11.00am Growing soil  
Changing your sand to garden soil  

12.30pm Stacking your garden with food 
Food forests and other ideas 

FOOD AND DRINK
Baguette Me Not	Exciting French-Vietnamese fusion street 

food inspired by the delicious Banh Mi

Coffeez N Motion	For that morning coffee fix, muffins and 
biscuits also available. Plus, they’re giving 
away a free dog biscuit with every coffee

Grilled to the Mac	North American grilled sandwiches and 
that famous mac n cheese

Juice Face	Get your juice face on with the fresh, 
local produce

Miam Miam	Serving delicious homemade French crepes 
a bite of France including a savoury breakfast option

Rawsters Coffee Freshly brewed organic coffee with treats

Scone Crazy Freshly baked S-Cone with delicious fillings

Shak Shuka	Authentic, mouth-watering Moroccan

Zest Icecream	Indulge in ice cream and drinks
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OUTDOORS

Please keep your dog on the leash 
and under control at all times

EVENT PROGRAM

9am-1pm

wanneroo.wa.gov.au/expo #LLE16  #wannerooevents @cityofwanneroowanneroo.wa.gov.au/expo
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Aussie Pooch Mobile Dog Washing
Toilets

City of Wanneroo Rangers

APIA

WA Institute of Martial Arts

Furtastic Dog Grooming

Australian Outdoor Living

EVH Emergency Vet Hospital

Mortgage Choice

Dogs Behind Bars Rescue

El Caballo Lifestyle Village

Absolutely Reliable House Sitters

Senshinkan Karate

The Tag Team

Nature Direct
Desperate for Love Dog Rescue

PORTACOOL & GELAIR 
Lawnswood

Brian Mackie GoJu Kai Karate Glitz n Glamour Dog Boutique

Thermomix Edgewater Vet Hospital

Darch Physio Sorrento Animal Hospital
Four Seasons Gutter Protection

WA Pet Project
Green Planet Grass

Pawsitively WaggingInjury Control Council of WA

PetographySilversprings Cottages

The Colour of Health-Food for Life SAFE Perth
Medibank Insurance

Billy’s Daycare for Dogs
Pree Designs - Stampin’ Up!

Active Pet RehabilitationHug A Bear

Studio Noah Pet Photography

PittaPatta Boutique 

Real Food Revolution

Native Animal Rescue

Wholefood Hounds

Dia Yoga

ENJO Arbonne

Scent to Rescue

Image Portrait Studio
Pot It Like It’s Hot    Competition

McKards Creations

Forever Healthy

Lorraine Lea

Bertie Jags & Ree

Passing Paws Pet Cremations

FurBaby Boutique and Cafe

Greyhound Adoptions WA

Barkbusters

Syd and Kim  
From the Bush Demo

Main stage seating area

Shade 
Shelter

Food Zone

Eco Zone

Shade 
Shelter

Spiritual Pampering

Cin’s Cupcakes and CakesWENJU Gifts

Summer Beach

Gardening &
Sustainability Info

Enter the  
Next Top Dog 

Model competition 
Visit the City of Wanneroo 
marquee located next to 

First Aid to register

See MKR stars 
Anna and Jordan 

cooking up a storm 
9.15am, 10.45am  

and 12.00pm

P R E S E N T S

Saturday 5 November 2016
TICKETS ESSENTIAL

P R E S E N T S

January and February 2017
TICKETS ESSENTIAL

Saturday 4 March 2017 Saturday 18 March 2017

Shade 
Shelter

Joondalup Dog Training

BooBoo’s Doggy Daycare and 
Grooming Parlour

Assistance Dogs Australia

Aussie Dog Food

Clay Impressions

The Bull Terrier and Bull Terrier 
(Miniature Assn of WA (Inc)

Little Gumnuts
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Food & Drink

Leisure & Lifestyle

Dogs

Urban Revolution

Children’s Activities

Talking about Rubbish and Earth Carers

The  
Greenhouse

FREE
EVENT




